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Bedömningsmatris delprov A – elevversion 
Det nationella provet i matematik i årskurs 9, 2021/2022 
 

Namn:  Delprov A, Np9, 2021/2022 
 Nivåpoäng Kommentar 

Metod, begrepp och 
problemlösning 

E1 
E2 

C1 
C2 

A1 
A2 

 

Resonemang E3 C3 A3  
 E4 C4 A4  
Kommunikation E5 C5 A5  
Summa     
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